Liuvy uty

August 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - SANDBURG
Team Score (places):54

1 596
2 595
3 602
4 601
5 642
6 584
7 619
8 585
9 604
10 587
11 615
12 617
13 586
14 631
15 614
16 610
17 592
18 636
19 594
20 643
21 626
22 627
23 607
24 611
25 o641
26 609
27 630
28 591
29 606
30 635
31 622
32 644
33 616
34 590
35 588

Connor Devlin
John Cunningham
Will Giblin

Ben Giblin

Ben Walter

Miles Apellido
Ethan Miranda-Gale
Randy Apter
Diego Hernandez
Peter Bukuri

lan McGrath

Alex Miller
Carson Bruce
Matthew Sak

Kyle Mathas
Steven Kronenberger
Andrew Carollo
Jeffrey Spaagaren
Tj Cosler
Charlotte Webb
Chris Pearson
Sean Pittacora
Eric Kenes

Sam Lane

Evan Walsh
Mitchell Kramer
Derek Rutkowski
Matt Carlson

Jake Karp

Jon Slack
Matthew Murphy
Ben Williams
Mike McKeough
Nikolas Campobasso
Gavin Burns

Team - LOCKPORT
Team Score (places):62

1 81
2 69

Donovan Paske
Alex Kistinger

Final Team Results

Boys

FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall
Place

3

5

12

13

21
(23)
(24)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:20.6

3 17:49.5 17:49.5
8 17:59.7 35:49.2
20 18:24.4 54:13.7
33 18:24.7 1:12:384
54 19:04.8  1:31:43.3
(77) 19:07.7  1:50:51.1
(101) 19:12.2  2:10:03.3
19:15.3  2:29:18.6

19:15.6  2:48:34.2

19:19.4  3:07:53.7

19:30.2  3:27:24.0

19:36.0  3:47:00.1

19:54.0 4:06:54.1

19:54.5  4:26:48.6

20:06.2  4:46:54.8

20:12.4  5:07:07.2

20:22.5 5:27:29.8

20:40.2 5:48:10.0

20:43.5 6:08:53.5

20:55.0 6:29:48.6

21:05.7 6:50:54.4

21:23.4  7:12:17.8

21:25.2  7:33:43.1

21:27.2  7:55:10.3

21:31.6  8:16:41.9

21:46.5 8:38:28.5

22:101 9:00:38.6

22:16.3  9:22:55.0

23:42.0 9:46:37 1

24:00.5 10:10:37.6

24:24.2 10:35:01.9

24:35.8 10:59:37.7

24:39.1 11:24:16.8

25:38.5 11:49:55.3

33:49.5 12:23:44.8

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:19.3

1 17:09.9
10 18:17.9

17:09.9
35:27.8
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0:00.0
0:10.1
0:34.9
0:35.1
1:15.2
1:18.2
1:22.6
1:25.7
1:26.0
1:29.9
1:40.7
1:46.5
2:04.4
2:04.9
2:16.6
2:22.8
2:33.0
2:50.6
2:53.9
3:05.5
3:16.1
3:33.8
3:35.7
3:37.6
3:42.0
3:56.9
4:20.6
4:26.7
5:52.5
6:10.9
6:34.7
6:46.2
6:49.6
7:48.9
15:59.9

0:00.0
1:07.9



Liuvy uty

August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LOCKPORT Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 18:19.3
3 80 Aidan Pajeau 15 25 18:39.1 54:07.0 1:29.1
4 86  Russell Simmons 18 43 18:44.7 1:12:51.7 1:34.7
5 51 Ross Cronholm 19 62 18:45.1 1:31:36.8 1:35.1
6 82  Marc Schelli (28) (90) 19:18.9 1:50:55.8 2:08.9
7 64  Jacob Hinchley (37) (127) 19:38.6  2:10:34.4 2:28.6
8 45 Michael Barber More Than 7 19:56.6 2:30:31.0 2:46.6
9 92  Benjamin Turner More Than 7 20:06.9 2:50:37.9 2:56.9
10 77  Logan Molitor More Than 7 20:30.3  3:11:08.3 3:20.4
11 89  Jonathan Sulich More Than 7 20:39.8  3:31:48.2 3:29.8
12 55 Brendan Diamond More Than 7 20:47.8 3:52:36.0 3:37.8
13 93  Michael Walkosz More Than 7 21:10.0 4:13:46.1 4:00.0
14 65 Patrick Hoak More Than 7 21:59.4  4:35:45.5 4:494
15 85 Ethan Shriver More Than 7 22:08.8 4:57:54.3 4:58.8
16 46  Joshua Boyd More Than 7 22:246  5:20:18.9 5:14.6
17 88  Nathan Stogsdill More Than 7 22:29.7 5:42:48.7 5:19.7
18 83  Josh Scholl More Than 7 22:33.1 6:05:21.8 5:23.1
19 74 Leonimar Mapa More Than 7 23:47 .1 6:29:09.0 6:37.2
20 56  Nick Dolci More Than 7 24:40.7 6:53:49.7 7:30.7
21 47  Jacob Brown More Than 7 24:456 7:18:35.4 7:35.6
22 94 Kurt Williamson More Than 7 24:47.0 7:43:22.4 7:37.0
23 53 Bennett Davidson More Than 7 25:57 1 8:09:19.6 8:47 1
24 58  Jorge Fallad More Than 7 26:18.0  8:35:37.6 9:08.0
25 67 Thomas Jesse More Than 7 26:29.9 9:02:07.6 9:19.9
26 91 John Swek More Than 7 27:28.0 9:29:35.6 10:18.0
27 48  Jorge Cano More Than 7 28:51.3  9:58:26.9 11:41.3
Team - LWC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 18:52.1

1 792  Jared Kreis 2 2 17:39.9 17:39.9 0:00.0
2 775  Jackson Burriss 10 12 18:18.2 35:58.2 0:38.3
3 791 Kyle Kissinger 26 38 19:16.3 55:14.5 1:36.3
4 788  Erik Johnson 27 65 19:17.1 1:14:31.6 1:37.1
5 778  Lucas Dion 38 103 19:48.9 1:34:20.5 2:09.0
6 781 Ethan Fazio (45) (148) 20:43.9 1:55:04.4 3:03.9
7 783  Matthew Flais (46) (194) 20:45.1 2:15:49.6 3:05.2
8 787 Noah Jefferson More Than 7 20:47.4 2:36:37.1 3:07.5
9 815 Daniel Warren More Than 7 20:49.1 2:57:26.2 3:09.2
10 817 Michael Zhan More Than 7 20:51.2 3:18:17.4 3:11.3
11 780  Julian Esparza More Than 7 21:08.2  3:39:25.7 3:28.3
12 784  Jonah Haskins More Than 7 21:10.8  4:00:36.5 3:30.9
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August 23, 2016

Bib No Name
Team - LWC
Team Score (places):103
13 811 Kyle Sterling
14 798  Tyler McMahon
15 800  Peter Mifflin
16 807  Kyle Roecker

Team - BRADLEY BOURBONNAIS
Team Score (places):111

1 478  Mark Pickering
2 465  Jacob Fritz
3 473  Noah Kuxmann
4 466  Grayson Gonski
5 461 Luke Bisping
6 467  Logan Harrington
7 477  Caleb Piacenti
Team - LWE
Team Score (places):123
1 224  Arnulfo Pulido
2 194  Gabriel Haberling
3 203  Cameron Kavanaugh
4 196  Jacob Heimlich
5 167  Tom Arndt
6 192  Noah Gehl
7 242  Benjamin Zinsky
8 182  Ryan Drafke
9 231 Ryan Schuetz
10 174  Andrew Cook
11 214  Ryan McEldowney
12 187  Luke Fitzgerald
13 213  Ryan McCoy
14 170  Julian Bendy
15 200 Chidiebem Isioma
16 226  Joel Ravetto
17 220  Joseph Pasyk
18 204  Matthew Ketchen
19 210  Moneeb Malik
20 202  Ryan Juskie
21 206  Justin Kwiecinski
22 173 Michael Clarkin

Final Team Results

Boys

FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
16
66

(68)

(69)

17

22

25

29

30
(31)
(34)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:52.1

21:11.8
23:30.3
24:32.3
24:33.3

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 19:21.9

7
15
29
45

111

(179)

(248)

18:06.9
18:17.0
18:26.5
18:42.6
23:16.3
27:53.6
30:17.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:09.1

17
39
64
93

123

(154)

(188)

18:44.3
19:06.4
19:13.6
19:20.1
19:20.9
19:25.0
19:31.6
19:46.1
20:18.5
20:22.8
20:30.8
20:33.2
20:38.3
21:30.3
21:57.3
22:04.8
22:14.3
22:29.4
22:36.0
22:47.7
22:49.3
22:49.6

4:21:48.4 3:31.8
4:45:18.7 5:50.3
5:09:51.0 6:52.3
5:34:24.3 6:53.4

18:06.9 0:00.0
36:24.0 0:10.0
54:50.5 0:19.5
1:13:33.2 0:35.7
1:36:49.5 5:09.3
2:04:43.2 9:46.6
2:35:00.5 12:10.3

18:44.3 0:00.0

37:50.8 0:221

57:04.5 0:29.3
1:16:24.6 0:35.7
1:35:45.5 0:36.5
1:55:10.5 0:40.6
2:14:42.2 0:47.3
2:34:28.4 1:01.8
2:54:46.9 1:34.2
3:15:09.8 1:38.5
3:35:40.6 1:46.4
3:56:13.9 1:48.9
4:16:52.3 1:54.0
4:38:22.6 2:46.0
5:00:20.0 3:13.0
5:22:24.9 3:20.5
5:44:39.2 3:30.0
6:07:08.7 3:45.1
6:29:44.7 3:51.6
6:52:32.5 4:03.3
7:15:21.8 4:05.0
7:38:11.5 4:05.2
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LWE Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):123 Average Time: 19:09.1
23 179  Alex Desjardins More Than 7 22:49.8 8:01:01.3 4:05.5
24 193  Max Gilmore More Than 7 23:38.4  8:24:39.8 4:54 .1
25 237  Danny Vamvakas More Than 7 23:46.5 8:48:26.4 5:02.2
26 175  Elijah Davis More Than 7 24:03.2 9:12:29.6 5:18.9
27 207  Ethan Lewandowski More Than 7 24:06.2 9:36:35.8 5:21.8
28 177  Emerson Dell More Than 7 24:23.8 10:00:59.7 5:39.5
29 227  Samuel Roh More Than 7 24:28.6 10:25:28.4 5:44.3
30 180  Henry Dilger More Than 7 24:419 10:50:10.4 5:57.6
31 176  Daniel Decero More Than 7 25:21.0 11:15:314 6:36.6
32 215  Derek Milosovic More Than 7 25:59.0 11:41:304 7:14.6
33 189  Jake Freund More Than 7 26:10.6 12:07:41.1 7:26.3
34 212  Steven Maya More Than 7 26:18.9 12:34:00.1 7:34.6
35 241 Nathaniel Zambrano More Than 7 27:10.1 13:01:10.3 8:25.8
36 184  Christopher Fabian More Than 7 30:19.1  13:31:294 11:34.7
37 229  Trevor Schoon More Than 7 37:18.3 14:08:47.7 18:33.9
Team - ANDREW Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):167 Average Time: 19:55.2
1 304 Moe Maro 4 4 17:53.9 17:53.9 0:00.0
2 287  Jack Ballard 11 15 18:18.9 36:12.8 0:24.9
3 321  Jeffrey Serafini 43 58 20:27.3 56:40.2 2:33.4
4 327  Chad Yanik 53 111 21:13.7  1:17:53.9 3:19.7
5 314  Mike Reiter 56 167 21:425 1:39:36.4 3:48.5
6 293  Ethan Gaughan (58) (225) 22:05.6  2:01:42.0 4:11.6
7 312  Tyler Owsianiak (59) (284) 22:12.6  2:23:54.6 4:18.7
8 320 Mike Ryan More Than 7 25:43.3  2:49:38.0 7:49.4
9 310  Tamer Mustafa More Than 7 26:01.8  3:15:39.9 8:07.9
10 311 William Owens More Than 7 26:12.7  3:41:52.6 8:18.7
11 298  Mike Kopeika More Than 7 26:24.8 4:08:17.5 8:30.9
12 302  Corlin Leonard More Than 7 26:42.0 4:34:59.5 8:48.0
13 296  Brian Karstensen More Than 7 27:20.8 5:02:20.4 9:26.9
14 307  Brady Moore More Than 7 29:479  5:32:08.3 11:53.9
15 313  Nick Pappas More Than 7 30:22.0 6:02:30.4 12:28.0
16 285  Ibby Atieh More Than 7 30:38.0 6:33:08.4 12:44 1
17 306  John Meskill More Than 7 36:42.0 7:09:50.5 18:48.1
Team - LWW Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):175 Average Time: 19:40.7

1 378 Ethan Trost 20 20 18:56.3 18:56.3 0:00.0
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August 23, 2016

Bib No Name
Team - LWW
Team Score (places):175

2 368  Nolan Krol

3 373  Kyle Pearce

4 365  Chase Jankowski

5 372  William Motto

6 367  Jeremy Koerner

7 377  Huguelet Tommy

8 366 Kaleb Kittl

9 376  Eugene Tanquilit
10 379  Griffin Vaughn
11 362 Ryan Feyen
12 381  Thomas Wakefield
13 363 Reide Gallaway

Team - BOLINGBROOK
Team Score (places):187

720
716
732
719
731
726

OO, WON -

Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

Tyler Cushing
Kristian Bielski
Gavin Villiger
Jake Cozzi
Kendall Scott
Kevin Laroche

Team Score (places):238

1 521  Wyatt Shipman
2 512  Jazz Jabulani
3 519  Matthew Piotrowski
4 510 Nicholas Holmgren
5 506 Jose Garcia
6 523 lIsaiah Zillman
7 516  Elijah Knicker
Team - STAGG
Team Score (places):259
1 409  Brendan Conroy
2 417  Colin Hobart
3 406  Kyle Barbalic
4 413  Henry Evans

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

35

39

40

41
(44)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

33
36
55
57

(65)

42
47
48
50
51

(64)

(67)

32
52
54
60

NN NN NN

FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Cumulative
Place

55
94
134
175
(219)
(268)

6
39
75

130
187
(252)

42
89
137
187
238
(302)
(369)

32
84
138
198

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:40.7

19:33.5
19:51.4
19:58.0
20:04.3
20:37.3
21:01.7
22:57.7
22:58.0
24:19.0
24:30.6
25:51.4
27:07.4

Finish Position- 8

38:29.9

58:21.3
1:18:19.3
1:38:23.7
1:59:01.1
2:20:02.8
2:43:00.6
3:05:58.6
3:30:17.6
3:54:48.2
4:20:39.7
4:47:47 1

0:37.1
0:55.0
1:01.6
1:08.0
1:40.9
2:05.3
4:01.3
4:01.6
5:22.6
5:34.2
6:55.0
8:11.0

Average Time: 20:10.0

18:02.6
19:30.9
19:37.8
21:34.8
22:03.8
23:14.1

Finish Position- 9

18:02.6
37:33.5
57:11.4
1:18:46.2
1:40:50.1
2:04:04.2

0:00.0
1:28.3
1:35.2
3:32.2
4:01.2
5:11.4

Average Time: 20:50.5

20:25.6
20:46.4
20:50.2
21:05.0
21:05.3
23:10.9
24:18.7

Finish Position- 10

20:25.6

41:12.0
1:02:02.2
1:23:07.2
1:44:12.6
2:07:23.5
2:31:42.3

0:00.0
0:20.8
0:24.5
0:394
0:39.7
2:45.3
3:53.1

Average Time: 21:28.2

19:28.0
21:06.0
21:26.7
22:34.4

19:28.0
40:34.1
1:02:00.9
1:24:35.3
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0:00.0
1:37.9
1:58.7
3:06.3
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - STAGG Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 21:28.2
5 403 Dave Albano 61 259 22:45.8 1:47:21.1 3:17.7
6 436  Ben Villareal (62) (321) 22:56.2 2:10:17.4 3:28.1
7 411 Kyle Donahue (63) (384) 22:59.0 2:33:16.4 3:31.0
8 426  Christopher Nunez More Than 7 23:17.3  2:56:33.8 3:49.2
9 414 Christian Gambotz More Than 7 23:34.7 3:20:08.6 4:06.7
10 419  Sebastian Kinastowski More Than 7 23:35.7 3:43:44.3 4:07.6
11 415  Jake Gambotz More Than 7 23:449  4:07:29.2 4:16.8
12 424 Darek Michniak More Than 7 23:45.2 4:31:14.5 4171
13 427  Eddie Oh More Than 7 24:59.2 4:56:13.7 5:31.1
14 430 Peter Rokowski More Than 7 25:18.3 5:21:32.0 5:50.2
15 431 Nick Schab More Than 7 26:09.6 5:47:41.7 6:41.6
Team - THORNWOOD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 673  David Foster Less Than 5 24:16.2 24:16.2 0:00.0

2 680  Tyler Odum Less Than 5 24:29.7 48:46.0 0:13.5
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